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PRIMERGY RXI600 PGRIG011A CPU Itanium®2 1.5GHz(6MB 3 )><1( 4)
( )
4GB(ECC DDR SDRAM DIMM) HD
Itanium®2 1.5GHz/6MB PGRI6011A 5,400,000 HD 3( ) DVD-ROM/ LAN(1000BASE-T>=<1)/ SCSI(Ultra320 SCSI><2ch)
4U
PRIMERGY RXI600
[ ]
LAN/ DVD-ROM 35 FDD
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1 2
S §§ g 3 0S  Windows Server™ 2003
3 o) §' = 64 Windows Server™ 2003, Enterprise Edition
= ~ 2 - 4 0os Red Hat Enterprise Linux. Red Hat Enterprise Linux AS (v. 3 for Itanium)
2 c 5 6
© =
3 4
Bl 1 CRT -17 FMVDPO710W | < o Y - 27,000 17 BL- 640x400/480 800x600 1024x768 1280x1024
RGB 0.27mm sRGB
DDC1/2B 30 70kHz
Plug&Play
19
B 2 CRT -15 FMV-DP849W | >< L) - - 18,000} 15 BL- 640x400/480 800x600 1024x768
RGB 0.28mm
DDC1/2B 30 70kHz
Plug&Play
B 3 -15 VL-152VAl > L) - - 64,000 15 TFT LCD 17 CRT BL-
600x400/480 800x600 1024x768 250cd/m2
/ 170 < 400 1 25mS sRGB
RGB 1677 0.297 ><0.297mm ,
DDC1/2B 316 60kHz
usB <1 <2 180
VESA Plug  Play
PRIMERGY UsB
19
B 4 -15 VL-152SEW1 > ) - - 64,800] 15 TFT LCD 17 CRT BL-
640><400/480 720><400 800><600 1024><768 TFT
120 100= 230cd/m2 300 1 30ms sRGB
RGB 1677 0.297>0.297mm
315 60kHz DDC1/2 Plug Play
19
B| 5 PG-R1DP3 > ) - - 250,000 1)
15 TFT LCD 17 CRT 640x480 800x600 1024x768 TFT
/ ( )
CRT/KB (4ch) (PG-SB104) 1
C| 1 | OADG (109 ) FMV-KB323 < o - - 11,0001 OADG 109
:1.5m
19
C| 2 FMV-MO105 > - - - 10,000} 2 400cpi
5
D| 1 | itanium®2 PG-FG10S =< - - - 1,300,000 RXI600 CPU
15GHz/6MB CPU: Itanium®2 1.5GHz(6MB 3 )><1
PGBFG10S o
E| 1 RAM -4GB PG-RM4Y > - - - 700,000 RXI600 4GB RAM
1GB ECC DDR SDRAM DIMM><4  (PC2100
PGBRM4Y o
E| 2 RAM -8GB PG-RM8Y > L] - - 1,400,000f RXI600  8GB RAM
2GB ECC DDR SDRAM DIMM>4  (PC2100
PGBRM8Y o
El 3 RAM PGBRU8Y - - - - 700,000] RXI600 (4GB - 8GB)
-8GB 2GB ECC DDR SDRAM DIMM>4  (PC2100)

1 PRIMERGY
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1 2
S § = 2 3 0S  Windows Server™ 2003
3 o) é‘ = 64 Windows Server™ 2003, Enterprise Edition
= ~ 2 - 4 0os Red Hat Enterprise Linux. Red Hat Enterprise Linux AS (v. 3 for Itanium)
§ c 5 6
£
3 4
F
1 PG-HDH61IN - - - 59,0001 RX1600
-36GB 36.4GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 10000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 10000rpm 1
PGBHDH61N
2 PG-HDH75N - - - 150,000] RX1600
-73GB 734GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 15000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 15000rpm 1
PGBHDH75N
3 PG-HDH41N - - - 140,000] RXI600
-147GB 146.8GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 10000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 10000rpm 1
PGBHDH41N
11 PG-HDH61K - - - 39,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
-36GB 36.4GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 10000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 10000rpm 1
PGBHDH61K
12 PG-HDH65K - - - 54,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
-36GB 36.4GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 15000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 15000rpm 1
PGBHDH65K
13 PG-HDH71K - - - 54,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
-73GB 734GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 10000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 10000rpm 1
PGBHDH71K
14 PG-HDH75K - - - 120,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
-73GB 734GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 15000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 15000rpm 1
PGBHDH75K
15 PG-HDH41K - - - 110,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
-147GB 146.8GB ( )
Ultra320 SCSI, 10000rpm, Ultra320 SCSI 10000rpm 1
PGBHDH41K
21 | PRIMERGY SX30 PG-R1DC7 - - > 247,000 114 2ch
( / 2055.2GB 3U
) 1 2 (PG-PU103 )
)
8
SCsI 2ch SCsI 2
[ ]
SCsl (PG-142E1
SCsl (PG-CBLS004/005)
( ) (PG-HDH61K/65K/71K/75K/41K)
G
1 | PRIMERGY SX10 PG-R1BC4 - - > 100,000 5 4 4
( ) *1 3U
1 4
DAT72 (PG-DT501),
LTO (PG-LT101),
VXA2 (PG-VX201)
SCsl (PG-CBLS001/007 PG-CBLS002/008
( LVD
PRIMERGY SX10 SCslI 1
PRIMERGY SX10 2 SCsl (PG-CBLS022)
1 1
*1)  0S os
11 DAT72 PG-DT501 - - > 105,000 DAT (DAT72) 36GB( 2 )
*1 *2 *1 PRIMERGY SX10
*2 (NTBACKUP)
PGBDT501
12 LTO PG-LT101 - o > 450,000 LTO (Ultrium1) 100GB ( 2)
*1 *2 *1 PRIMERGY SX10
*2 (NTBACKUP)
PGBLT101
13 VXA2 PG-VX201 - o > 202,000 VXA (VXA-2) 80GB ( 2)
*1 *2 *1 PRIMERGY SX10
*2 (NTBACKUP)
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3 o) §' = 64 Windows Server™ 2003, Enterprise Edition
= ~ 2 - 4 0os Red Hat Enterprise Linux. Red Hat Enterprise Linux AS (v. 3 for Itanium)
2 c 5 6
© =
3 4
H| 1 JFDD (UsB) FMFD-51S < o Y o 10,000] RXI1600 USB 35 FDD
I'| 1 ]SCsI PG-142E1 >< o o > 220,000] 128MB / PCI
:Ultra320 SCSI 2 100MHz
[ ]
PGB142E1 - (1) ( )
%3] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7) SCSI (PG-CBLS004/005)
I | 2 ]scCsl PGBCBLS012 | e - - - 700] RXI600
scsl (PGB142E1)
SCsI SCslI
SCsl
1] 11 PG-FC106 > - S ) 218,000 PCI-X Fabric/FC-AL(Arbitrated Loop)
[ ]
PGBFC106 o
I | 21 ] LAN (1000BASE-SX) PG-1881 < o - - 90,000 LAN 1000BASE-SX PCI-X AFT/ALB
[ ]
I [ 22| LAN (Dual Port) PG-1862 > o o - 38,000] Dual Port LAN 1000BASE-T><2 PCI-X AFT/ALB
[ ]
( 5e)
Kl 1 PG-PU103 > - - - 72,000] PRIMERGY SX30(PG-R1DC7)
1
500W
PGBPU103 o
Ll 1 PG-R1SY4K ><| 04.05/ o o o 1,200,000 /
Symmetra RM 4000VA) *1 *1 200V
4000VA/2800W (2+1 )
(Symmetra RM 2000VA 6000VA/4200W (3+1 )
2 (NEMA L6-30R 200V)
8uU
Symmetra RM 2000VA ><3( x<1 ) ( 4)
Symmetra RM <2 ( 3)
6 NEMA L6-15R 200V)
UPs PowerChute Network Shutdown
UPS uPs [VA]
[w] UPs
UPS AC 25A/5000VA (30A/6000VA)
UPS AC
*1) UPS ( )
L| 2 |Symmetra RM PG-SYPM2K > | 04.05/ - - - 300,000] Symmetra RM 2000VA
2000VA Symmetra RM 4000VA 6000VA
Symmetra RM 4000VA PG-R1SY4K
Symmetra RM (PG-SYBTO1)
[ ] Symmetra RM 4000VA(PG-R1SY4K), Symmetra RM (PG-SYBTO01)
L| 3 |Symmetra RM PG-SYBTO01 > | 04.05/ - - - 100,000] Symmetra RM
Symmetra RM 4000VA
Symmetra RM 4000VA PG-R1SY4K
[ 1 Symmetra RM 4000VA(PG-R1SY4K)
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M
1119 ( /40V) PG-R6RC1 - - - 240,000] 19 40U ( 2Ux=<2 )
700 x 1050 X 2000mm(W x D x H) 190kg( 800kg)
@) @) 1)
2 ( /40U) PG-R6RC2 ) - - 230,000] 19 40U ( 2Ux<2 ) PG-R6RC1
700 x 1050 x 2000mm(W x D x H) 155kg( 800kg)
1)
3119 ( /24V) -2 |PG-R4RC3 ) - - 176,000] 19 24U ( 2Ux=1 )
700 x 1050 x 1267mm(W x D x H) 140kg( 480kg)
@) @) @)
4 ( /24U) -2 PG-R4RC4 ) - - 167,000] 19 24U ( 2Ux<1 ) PG-R4RC3
700 x 1050 x 1267mm(W x D x H) 125kg( 480kg)
1)
5 ( ) |PG-R3STL B B B 27,000] 19 ( 740U736U7240)
(PG-R6RC1/R6RC2/R3RC1/R3RC2/R4RC1/RARC2/RARC3/RARC4)
5
@ ( )
11119 16U PG-R5RC1 ) - - 134,000] 19 16U
590 x 900 x 850mm(W x D x H) 69kg( 240kg)
@) @) @)
12 PG-R5ST1 - - - 10,000] 19 (16U) (PG-R5RC1)
5 ( )
@ ( )
21 | CRT/KB GP5-R1TB6 - - - 50,000 CRT/KB ()
(BLACK)
22 GP5-R1TB7 - - - 14,000 19 ()
(BLACK)
23 | OADG GP5-R1KB1 - - - 14,000 OADG 92 )
(10 )
24 GP5-R1LD1 - - - 27,000

36U/40
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1 ] ScCsi PG-CBLS022 > - - - 5,000f PRIMERGY SX10(PG-R1BC4)
PRIMERGY SX10 2
PGBCBLS022 | e
11 ] sCsl PG-CBLS004 | >< - - - 21,000 2m SCsI VHDCI 68pin  VHDCI 68pin
PG-CBLS005 29,000f 5m SCsI PG-142E1  PRIMERGY SX30 PG-R1DC7
12 ] sCsl PG-CBLS007 > - - - 14,0001 1.8m SCsI VHDCI 68pin 68pin
PG-CBLS008 29,000 5m RXI600 ( SCSI) PRIMERGY SX10 PG-R1BC4
21 TPCBL-B005 > - - - 2,650 5m 100BASE-TX 10BASE-T 5
( 5) TPCBL-B010 3,000] 10m 8
TPCBL-B015 3,600] 15m
TPCBL-B030 5,500] 30m
TPCBL-B050 7,900] 50m
TPCBL-B100 13,800 100m
5|
22 TPCBL-C005 > - - - 3,500 5m 1000BASE-T 100BASE-TX 10BASE-T ( 5
( 5e) TPCBL-C010 3,900] 10m 8
TPCBL-C015 4,700] 15m
TPCBL-C030 7,200] 30m
TPCBL-C050 10,300f 50m
TPCBL-C100 18,000§ 100m
5|
23 GP5-311 > - - - 17,0001 2m 1000BASE-SX ,SC SC
GP5-312 21,0000 5m
GP5-313 29,000 15m
24 CBL-MLSB02 | - - - 25,0001 2m ,LC SC
CBL-MLSB05 35,0000 5m
CBL-MLSB15 40,000} 15m
5|
N[25 CBL-MLLB02 | - - - 25000 2m LC LC
CBL-MLLBO05 35,0000 5m
CBL-MLLB15 40,000} 15m
5)
1 | CRT/KB (4ch) PG-SB104 > - - - 90,000] CRT KB 1 4
5 16
(PG-R1DP3) 1
19 15 CRT
15 CRT 1
2 | CRT/KB (8¢ch) PG-SB105 > - - - 120,000] CRT KB 1 8
9 64
19 1
19 ( /40U/36U/24U)
3 | CRT/KB PG-CBLDP02 | < - - - 4,000 1.8m CRT/KB (PG-SB104/105)
PG-CBLDP03 6,000 3m CRT/KB
PG-CBLDP04 12,0001 5m CRT/KB (1.8m) CRT/KB PG-SB104/105
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